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Questions

A car covered a distane of 155 kmin 5 litre petrol. How much distance willit cover in 2 litre
petrol.

What is the difference between class | and Clas Iv.

39.45 +7.3

Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000

1.99-1.08

1 day =-------m-mmmme- weeks.

How many right angles are three in a straight angle.

in 701232 the place value of 3 is.

Atriangles has .......... sides.

The product of common prime factorization is called.

Sum of two right angles is equal to.

Which of these is a reflex angle.

A...... has foru equal sides.

To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000

5/6 +1/12

Answers Choice

A
B.

C.
D.
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150 km
775 km
62 km
60 km

10
20
30
40

96.75
9.575
967.5
9675

Addition

. Subtraction

Division

. Multiplication

9.1
91
0.91
0.091

LCM
Factorization
HCF

Factor

Reflex angle
Straight angle
Acute angle
Obtuse angle

375 Degree
215 Degree
180 Degree
90 Degree

Square
Inpezium
rectange
Parallciogars

Add

Subtrat
Divide
Multiply

1112
5/6
112
11/10
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9/17-5/17=

When multiply a decimalby 100, we move decimal point ... to the right

If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points

The HCF of 20,48 and 56 is.

places to the left
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.95/17
. 14117
.27

.11.4 cm
.7.4cm

.10.8 cm
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